
Training 15 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 65ee66cb
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Invisible man runs for public office
            Invisible peacock joins parade
            Fairies initiate a strike
            Cancer is eradicated
            Cat racing in Hamburg
            Goblins host bake sale
            Queen abdicates
            Robots play hide and seek
            Schoolbus drives round the world
            Treehouse gets celebrity status
            Ocean crossing aborted
            Garden master most paid work
            Father attacked by eagles
            Wizards compete in chess
            Invisible woman steals spotlight
            Balloon animals collaborate on art
            Laundry detergents compete
            Judge stands down
            Time travel conference delayed.
            Choral 'Fire! Water! Earth!'
            President steps on the ball
            Invisible art gallery opens downtown
            Whale swallows car
            Cactus grows rapidly overnight
            Pigs fly airline service
            Doughnuts teach yoga
            Robot dog learns to do yoga
            Table opens office
            Dinosaur steals ice cream
            Peaceful war
            Someone publishes their first book
            Animal testing is banned
            Seagulls learn ballet
            Crutches sing at the opera
            Weather forecast predicts raining spaghetti
            Apartment turns into boat
            Invisible man enters contest
            Everyone lives in caves
            Fog in the kitchen cabinet
            Gnome festival in downtown

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 15 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 65ee66cb
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Power plant closed
            Cerebellum becomes large
            Vampires start boutique
            Politician declines expenses
            Bubble gum becomes currency
            Telekinetic mice become superheroes
            Robot learns to bake cookies perfectly
            Squirrels hold treasure hunts
            Jellybeans construct skyscrapers
            The moon leaves Earth
            Magic carpet takes rollercoaster
            Cave paintings found in Prague
            Fairies dance at Walmart
            Pom-pom squirrels cheer for rival teams
            Door becomes road backwards
            Judge steps down
            Ghosts host open mic night
            Elves open holiday resort
            Baboon looses house keys
            Unicorns win dance contest
            Cold is life-threatening
            Hatball becomes new sport
            Invisible horse breaks records
            Ancient atlas shows eighth continent
            The speaker gets scabies
            All that glitters is gold
            Gnomes start online business
            Secret lair discovered underwater
            Mermaids host beach volleyball
            Moonlight transforms everything into candy.
            Santa's sleigh gets upgraded
            Cups burned
            Summer all year round
            Crystals work as therapists
            Goldfish saves the day
            Fairies open a tattoo parlor
            Assassination attempt on the Chancellor
            Party at the office
            Panoleon becomes a priest
            Berlin has burned down

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 15 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 65ee66cb
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Talking plants form a rock band
            Zombies demand better working conditions
            Hair straightener activated via USB
            Robots start poetry club
            Mice are elected mayor
            Mice build skyscrapers
            No one wins the lottery
            All kings meet
            Alien learns to paint portraits
            Chameleon does not change colour
            Coffee tastes like nostalgia
            Vending machines grant wishes
            Fairies charge rent fees
            The color green feels blue
            Tour de France canceled
            Gnomes open a bakery
            Light burns for twenty hours
            Fool invents cooked spaghetti ice cream
            The atmosphere drops 1 km
            Talking birds spread news
            Ninja turtles open successful sushi restaurant
            Clouds share their secrets
            Invention of the mirror
            Plane cashes into Mount Everest
            New colors found in space
            Snowman wins beauty pageant
            Gnomes trade stocks on Wall Street
            Dogs start a newspaper
            Kittens host crime show
            Russian roulette
            Tales prove to be true
            Turtles launch musical career
            Monkeys run for office
            Greatest traffic jam in the world
            Raft sails away
            Ninja squirrel infiltrates bakery
            Watch backflips
            Giant squirrel opens café
            Pirates embrace environmentalism
            Laces are banned

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 15 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 65ee66cb
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Alien learns to tap dance remarkably
            Bicycles evolve into flying cars
            Urban garden surprises squirrels
            Fire-breathing dragon cooks steak
            Monkeys disrupt fashion show
            Dancing octopus steals spotlight
            Honeybees organize a buzzing talent show
            Election held in dreamland
            Glacier has melted
            Time traveler accidentally joins dance competition
            Wormhole opens in neighborhood swimming pool
            Step bars as standard sports equipment
            Liver disease cured
            Octopus invents new language
            Gooey jellybean political campaign
            The Earth's average temperature doubles
            Monkeys build a spaceship
            Student is praised for cheating
            Business cards for everyone
            Rainbow falls in love
            Pensioner starving despite minimum pension
            Long jumper reprimanded after serious violation
            Axe handles greet kindly
            Llamas paint masterpieces
            Ruins discovered of lost city
            Pineapple pizza fought in culinary duel
            Dancing potatoes become famous
            Secretary wins a Nobel Prize
            Jellybeans invade the neighborhood
            Outlaw hobbits take over village
            Steam-powered rollerblades become a trend
            Stem cell therapy legally assured
            Farmer finds phone under cow
            Tecnica takes over Blizzard
            Dancing broccoli takes stage
            Llamas join fashion week
            Dragon trains to swim
            Bumblebees extinct
            Memory champion is demented
            Germany is cutting the super branch

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 15 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 65ee66cb
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Food leftovers unite
            Star Trek movies are discontinued
            Martians enjoy Earth music
            Watermelons turn sour
            Gossip press ends media
            Fish hold neighborhood watch
            Icicle breaks the asphalt
            Sneezing dogs change weather
            Pigs fly over the moon
            Superheroes start reality show competition
            Opera via video link
            Dinosaurs host a fashion show
            Entire USA undergoes power cut
            Clouds form shapes of famous landmarks
            Cannon improved

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


