

Training 15 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 65ee66cb

Recall time: 15 min

1	Invisible man runs for public office
2	Invisible peacock joins parade
3	Fairies initiate a strike
4	Cancer is eradicated
5	Cat racing in Hamburg
6	Goblins host bake sale
7	Queen abdicates
8	Robots play hide and seek
9	Schoolbus drives round the world
10	Treehouse gets celebrity status
11	Ocean crossing aborted
12	Garden master most paid work
13	Father attacked by eagles
14	Wizards compete in chess
15	Invisible woman steals spotlight
16	Balloon animals collaborate on art
17	Laundry detergents compete
18	Judge stands down
19	Time travel conference delayed.
20	Choral 'Fire! Water! Earth!'
21	President steps on the ball
22	Invisible art gallery opens downtown
23	Whale swallows car
24	Cactus grows rapidly overnight
25	Pigs fly airline service
26	Doughnuts teach yoga
27	Robot dog learns to do yoga
28	Table opens office
29	Dinosaur steals ice cream
30	Peaceful war
31	Someone publishes their first book
32	Animal testing is banned
33	Seagulls learn ballet
34	Crutches sing at the opera
35	Weather forecast predicts raining spaghetti
36	Apartment turns into boat
37	Invisible man enters contest
38	Everyone lives in caves
39	Fog in the kitchen cabinet
40	Gnome festival in downtown

Training 15 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 65ee66cb

Recall time: 15 min

41	Power plant closed
42	Cerebellum becomes large
43	Vampires start boutique
44	Politician declines expenses
45	Bubble gum becomes currency
46	Telekinetic mice become superheroes
47	Robot learns to bake cookies perfectly
48	Squirrels hold treasure hunts
49	Jellybeans construct skyscrapers
50	The moon leaves Earth
51	Magic carpet takes rollercoaster
52	Cave paintings found in Prague
53	Fairies dance at Walmart
54	Pom-pom squirrels cheer for rival teams
55	Door becomes road backwards
56	Judge steps down
57	Ghosts host open mic night
58	Elves open holiday resort
59	Baboon loses house keys
60	Unicorns win dance contest
61	Cold is life-threatening
62	Hatball becomes new sport
63	Invisible horse breaks records
64	Ancient atlas shows eighth continent
65	The speaker gets scabies
66	All that glitters is gold
67	Gnomes start online business
68	Secret lair discovered underwater
69	Mermaids host beach volleyball
70	Moonlight transforms everything into candy.
71	Santa's sleigh gets upgraded
72	Cups burned
73	Summer all year round
74	Crystals work as therapists
75	Goldfish saves the day
76	Fairies open a tattoo parlor
77	Assassination attempt on the Chancellor
78	Party at the office
79	Panoleon becomes a priest
80	Berlin has burned down

Training 15 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 65ee66cb

Recall time: 15 min

81	Talking plants form a rock band
82	Zombies demand better working conditions
83	Hair straightener activated via USB
84	Robots start poetry club
85	Mice are elected mayor
86	Mice build skyscrapers
87	No one wins the lottery
88	All kings meet
89	Alien learns to paint portraits
90	Chameleon does not change colour
91	Coffee tastes like nostalgia
92	Vending machines grant wishes
93	Fairies charge rent fees
94	The color green feels blue
95	Tour de France canceled
96	Gnomes open a bakery
97	Light burns for twenty hours
98	Fool invents cooked spaghetti ice cream
99	The atmosphere drops 1 km
100	Talking birds spread news
101	Ninja turtles open successful sushi restaurant
102	Clouds share their secrets
103	Invention of the mirror
104	Plane cashes into Mount Everest
105	New colors found in space
106	Snowman wins beauty pageant
107	Gnomes trade stocks on Wall Street
108	Dogs start a newspaper
109	Kittens host crime show
110	Russian roulette
111	Tales prove to be true
112	Turtles launch musical career
113	Monkeys run for office
114	Greatest traffic jam in the world
115	Raft sails away
116	Ninja squirrel infiltrates bakery
117	Watch backflips
118	Giant squirrel opens café
119	Pirates embrace environmentalism
120	Laces are banned

Training 15 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 65ee66cb

Recall time: 15 min

121	Alien learns to tap dance remarkably
122	Bicycles evolve into flying cars
123	Urban garden surprises squirrels
124	Fire-breathing dragon cooks steak
125	Monkeys disrupt fashion show
126	Dancing octopus steals spotlight
127	Honeybees organize a buzzing talent show
128	Election held in dreamland
129	Glacier has melted
130	Time traveler accidentally joins dance competition
131	Wormhole opens in neighborhood swimming pool
132	Step bars as standard sports equipment
133	Liver disease cured
134	Octopus invents new language
135	Gooey jellybean political campaign
136	The Earth's average temperature doubles
137	Monkeys build a spaceship
138	Student is praised for cheating
139	Business cards for everyone
140	Rainbow falls in love
141	Pensioner starving despite minimum pension
142	Long jumper reprimanded after serious violation
143	Axe handles greet kindly
144	Llamas paint masterpieces
145	Ruins discovered of lost city
146	Pineapple pizza fought in culinary duel
147	Dancing potatoes become famous
148	Secretary wins a Nobel Prize
149	Jellybeans invade the neighborhood
150	Outlaw hobbits take over village
151	Steam-powered rollerblades become a trend
152	Stem cell therapy legally assured
153	Farmer finds phone under cow
154	Tecnica takes over Blizzard
155	Dancing broccoli takes stage
156	Llamas join fashion week
157	Dragon trains to swim
158	Bumblebees extinct
159	Memory champion is demented
160	Germany is cutting the super branch

Training 15 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 65ee66cb

Recall time: 15 min

161	Food leftovers unite
162	Star Trek movies are discontinued
163	Martians enjoy Earth music
164	Watermelons turn sour
165	Gossip press ends media
166	Fish hold neighborhood watch
167	Icicle breaks the asphalt
168	Sneezing dogs change weather
169	Pigs fly over the moon
170	Superheroes start reality show competition
171	Opera via video link
172	Dinosaurs host a fashion show
173	Entire USA undergoes power cut
174	Clouds form shapes of famous landmarks
175	Cannon improved